Manchester University Invitational - Men's

Race Date
October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Manchester Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 26:11.9
1 6429 Jonathon Caffarelli Sr 1 1 25:46.5 25:46.5 0:00.0
2 6443 Curtis Nordmann Sr 2 3 25:58.9 51:45.5 0:12.3
3 6445 Michael Stocker Sr 3 6 26:11.8 1:17:57.4 0:25.2
4 6436 Blake Harris Fr 4 10 26:19.9 1:44:17.3 0:33.3
5 6440 Chris Lafree Sr 5 15 26:42.4  2:10:59.8 0:55.8
6 6433 Alexander Gudeman Fr 6 21 26:53.6 2:37:53.4 1:07.0
7 6426  Corey Birchmeier Jr 7 28 26:57.4  3:04:50.9 1:10.8
8 6435 Clayton Harlan Sr More Than 7 27:03.2 3:31:54.1 1:16.6
9 6446 Jacob Sweet So More Than 7 27:12.7 3:59:06.8 1:26.1
10 6432 Thomas Dean Fr More Than 7 27:19.8 4:26:26.7 1:33.2
11 6427 Connor Bresnahan Fr More Than 7 27:23.9 4:53:50.7 1:37.3
12 6444  Logan Rayl So More Than 7 28:15.7 5:22:06.4 2:29.1
13 6448 Riley Worl Fr More Than 7 28:57.6 5:51:04.0 3:11.0
14 6431 Clay Curtis So More Than 7 29:30.1  6:20:34.2 3:43.5
15 6439 AJHudkins Jr More Than 7 30:02.6 6:50:36.8 4:16.0
16 6437 Nicholas Haskins Fr More Than 7 30:03.7 7:20:40.5 4:17.1
17 6447 Luke Thomas So More Than 7 30:05.6 7:50:46.1 4:19.0
18 6441 Colton Mickelini Sr More Than 7 30:36.1 8:21:22.3 4:49.5
19 6428 Trea Bruce Jr More Than 7 31:05.4 8:52:27.8 5:18.8
20 6434 Drew Hammel Jr More Than 7 31:51.9 9:24:19.8 6:05.3
21 6442  Stephen Miller Jr More Than 7 34:05.7 9:58:25.5 8:19.1
Team - Calvin Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):62 Average Time: 27:51.0
1 6531 Alex Johnston 8 8 27:21.4 27:21.4 0:00.0
2 6533 Jordan Kramer 12 20 27:46.6 55:08.1 0:25.2
3 6528 Seth Borchardt 13 33 27:49.3 1:22:57.5 0:27.9
4 6535 Landon Potts 14 47 27:57.9 1:50:55.4 0:36.5
5 6530 Duncan Henderson 15 62 28:19.6 2:19:15.1 0:58.2
6 6536 Mason Swartz 17 79 28:22.4 2:47:37.6 1:01.0
7 6534  Matt Plantinga 19 98 28:449 3:16:22.6 1:23.5
8 6532 Jonah Kerk More Than 7 29:42.8 3:46:.05.4 2:21.3
Team - Earlham Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):83 Average Time: 28:29.7
1 6490 Gabriel Penk Fr. 10 10 27:40.6 27:40.6 0:00.0
2 6486  Simon Conrad Sr. 11 21 27:42.2 55:22.8 0:01.5
3 6491 Johnny Rezende-Shalom Jr. 18 39 28:37.8  1:24:00.7 0:57.1
4 6488 Paul Maxson Fr. 21 60 29:07.6 1:53:08.3 1:26.9
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Race Date
October 19, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Earlham
Team Score (places):83

5 6485 Charlie Boyd
6 6493 Max Yang
7 6484  Duncan Barber

Team - Kalamazoo
Team Score (places):93

1 6518 Alex Townsend

2 6512  Andrew Kaylor

3 6509 David Demarest

4 6510 Andrew Feeley

5 6514  Colin Lauderdale

6 6519 Paul Tshele

7 6517 Phineas Samuelson
8 6513 Spencer Kennedy

9 6516 Henry Pointon
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Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 28:29.7

83 29:20.4  2:22:28.8 1:39.8
107 29:35.2  2:52:04.0 1:54.5
132 29:444  3:21:48.5 2:03.8

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 28:45.2

9 27:26.9 27:26.9 0:00.0
25 28:19.7 55:46.6 0:52.7
45 28:46.5 1:24:33.1 1:19.5
67 29:17.5 1:53:50.7 1:50.6
93 29:55.3 2:23:46.1 2:28.3

120 30:14.6  2:54:.00.7 2:47.6
148 30:56.5 3:24:57.3 3:29.6
31:32.4  3:56:29.8 4:05.5
36:06.7 4:32:36.5 8:39.7
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